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L&J Holstems
William Chamberlain
Theodore Schmelzle
Leemon £ Gaugler
Stephen E Bolt
HaroldRobson Jr
Glenn Bowen

20,421
20,029
20,109
19,234
20,550
19,318
19,167
19,340
18,910
18,637
16,485
19,088
19,722
17,493
17,748
17,798
19,761
17,721

Doug & Jenny Lawton
Emery-Rick Davis
Charles D Groover
MiddleRidge Farm
Larry & Mary Herman
Charles&Dons Porter
Mic Realty
Paul & Emma Machmer
Dean Baity
David Cleveland
ChnsGaugler

A NEW ALTERNATIVE
TO GRAIN DRYING
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• Drying Capacity Of Commercial Dryer
• Operating Cost Of In-Bin Drying
• Automatic Heat Reclaiming
• Low Maintenance
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» 60SEvergreen Rd.

Lebanon, PA 17042
(717) 274-5333

Simalot Holsteins
Thomas Groover
Gerald Parker
Galen & Dale Jackson
John S Bennett
Richard Groover
Clark Bowen & Son

Doug & Jenny Lawton
423

War-Bern Farm
Typebla
Peg

Middle Ridge Farm
277
297

Simalot Holsteins
Gena
Lea
Gene

Bernard G Courtney
45 Tiny

Dean Baity
Mearle
Kathy

Clinton Painter
10

Harold Robson Jr
Joy

Double-B-Farm
Gail
M-Rose

3 46 4
B 3 25.5

3 73 3
B 3 38.5

3 57 1
3 41 7
3 52 4
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305

305
295

305

87.4 17,001
87.7 18,274
88 6 19,705
85 7 18,001
84 8 18,042
85 0 18,387
85 7 18,068

21,584

22,208
26,156

18,425
18,356

25,036
19,123
21,599

21,315

19,050
18,731

21,338

305 25,163

305
305

19,745
20,049

813
754
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9 EAST MAIN STREET, LITtTZ. PA

717-626-4721

PAUL B.

Yobt

TERRA-TRONICS I
Electronic Monitor Measures

Working Acres And Ground Speed

• Easy-to-see digitalreadout AW’

• Easy-to-operate touch sensitivekeys
• Easy-to-install
• Operates with any field implement re-

quiring acre measurement - pulled,
mounted, or self-propelledsprayers,
combines, etc.

We Also Stock A Complete Line Of:

Teejet Hypro^

Sprayer Nozzles
And Accessories

Pumps
And

Accessories
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Each Foam Marker
Contains:

• Muting chamber for each
boom

'ERFORM TOU<

• Drop hoses for each boom
• Electric harness for m-cab

controls (on-off/left-nght»
• Hose for boom lengths up

to 47’
• Boz container of new 80-to-l

AgFoam

• Sprayer Hose
• Ball Valves
• Nylon Fittings
• PolyTanks

$725“
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Mon .Thurs ,Fn 7-8 30

Tues , Wed 7-5 30
Sat 7-4 00

SORGHUM SUDANGRASS

& Parte
FEATURES AVAILABLE;
• 25 & 35 A. Boom
• 45’ All HydraulicFolding

Boom
• QuickTeefek NoDrip

Nozzles*
• Independent Boom

SuspensionEliminates All
Boom Bouncing.

&300 Gal. 3Pt. Hitch Models
At Last! A Reliable, New

Stainless Steel
AG-CHEM FOAM MARKER

#1<r

La
PACER PUMPS

Ag Miser 3 Ag Miser 5
3 H.P. Model AE2WL 5H.P. ModelAE2WL

E3SCP BCS. For water ESSCP BCS. For liquids
& specific gravities withspecific gravity

up to 1.2 over 1.2
$186.00 $224.00

Raven Tough
POLYETHYLENE

TANKS
All Sizes Available

From 25 Gal. To 1800Gal.

FA
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William Chamberlain
236

Richard Groover
Bony
Jackie

Baker Family Farm
68

Swedes Delight Farms
Boot 220

Eugene Sargent
Jamie

Roy Schanbacher
Andy

Marshall Hamilton
Sue

MIC Realty
Fay

Tim Webster
Jean

Leemon E Gaugler
Puddles

Robbins Hill Farm
Cocoa

Cecil R Moyer
Posey

Paul & Phil Gorda
65

Dale E Allen
325

Cortland Wilson
Farrah

22,678

18,248

21,702

6-11 305

18,831

22,744

21,026

5-3 305 20,450
Oliver & Marian Butler

Pansy 5-4 305 23,895

VORIS SEED CORN

GET YOUR WILLIAMS 82
fwm SOYBEAN SEED HERE

AND BE SATISFIED
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288

19,658

20,066
19,152

17,102

24,085

24,459

22,114

20,386

20,631

813
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804
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793
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771
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